
TREINO EQUIPE FAB DE ORIENTAÇÃO
BARBACENA-MG 14.11.2022

Comissão de Desportos da Aeronáutica

Sgt Black
Comissão de Desportos da Aeronáutica
Course : H21A
Distance : 2800m (Climbing 80m)
Time : 0:28:36 (10'13"/km)

2/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. So Josivan 0:27:45
3. Ten Mota 0:31:09

1. 121 00:02:31 197m 12'46"/km
2. 141 00:02:08 00:04:39 196m 10'53"/km
3. 135 00:01:32 00:06:11 204m 7'31"/km
4. 120 00:01:28 00:07:39 164m 8'57"/km
5. 130 00:02:22 00:10:01 214m 11'04"/km
6. 131 00:02:21 00:12:22 234m 10'03"/km
7. 122 00:02:08 00:14:30 133m 16'02"/km
8. 119 00:01:46 00:16:16 150m 11'47"/km
9. 130 00:02:06 00:18:22 218m 9'38"/km

10. 122 00:02:41 00:21:03 300m 8'57"/km
11. 125 00:02:53 00:23:56 205m 14'04"/km
12. 133 00:02:23 00:26:19 295m 8'05"/km
13. 132 00:01:43 00:28:02 155m 11'05"/km
14. 999 00:00:34 00:28:36 176m 3'13"/km
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